
W H A T  H A V E  Y O U  D O N E
F O R  M E  L A T E L Y ?

Pledge Amount: $1,250$1,000Pledge Amount: $1,250$1,000
Pledge Amount: $1,250$1,000

C O N S T I T U T I O N A L  B A N  O N  T R A N S F E R  T A X
A  t a x  o n  t h e  t r a n s f e r  o f  r e a l  p r o p e r t y  w o u l d  d i s c o u r a g e
h o m e o w n e r s h i p  i n  T e x a s .  A c c o r d i n g  t o  a  l e a d i n g  e c o n o m i s t ,
t h a t  t r a n s l a t e s  i n t o  a  7 %  r e d u c t i o n  i n  s a l e s  v o l u m e .  T h a t ' s  w h y
w e ' v e  f o u g h t  h a r d  t o  s t o p  r e p e a t e d  a t t e m p t s  t o  p a s s  t h i s
i n s i d i o u s  t a x .

M I X E D - U S E  V E H I C L E  T A X
S o m e  c o u n t y  t a x  a s s e s s o r - c o l l e c t o r s  w e r e  t a r g e t i n g  T e x a s
R E A L T O R S ®  f o r  a n  a d - v a l o r e m  ( p r o p e r t y )  t a x  o n  p e r s o n a l
v e h i c l e s .  I f  l e f t  u n c h e c k e d ,  t h i s  n e w  t a x  c o u l d  h a v e  s p r e a d
s t a t e w i d e  t o  a l l  T e x a s  R E A L T O R S ®  a n d  o t h e r  i n d e p e n d e n t
c o n t r a c t o r s .

P R O F E S S I O N A L  F E E S
T R E P A C  s u p p o r t e d  l e g i s l a t i o n  t o  r e p e a l  t h e  " o c c u p a t i o n s  t a x "
t h a t  r e a l  e s t a t e  b r o k e r s  p a y  f o r  t h e i r  t w o - y e a r  l i c e n s e  i n  T e x a s .

T A X  O N  S E R V I C E S
T R E P A C  h a s  d e f e a t e d  n u m e r o u s  a t t e m p t s  t o  e x t e n d  t h e  s t a t e
s a l e s  t a x  t o  p r o f e s s i o n a l  s e r v i c e s .  H a d  t h e y  p a s s e d ,  y o u r
c o m m i s s i o n s  w o u l d  h a v e  b e e n  t a x e d  a t  8 . 2 5 % .

M O R E  E X A M P L E S

A D D  U P  Y O U R  T O T A L  A N N U A L  S A V I N G S
W h e n  y o u  a d d  i t  a l l  u p ,  T R E P A C  i s  a n  i n c r e d i b l y  v a l u a b l e
p o c k e t b o o k  p r o t e c t o r .  B y  i n v e s t i n g  i n  T R E P A C ,  y o u  g e t  t o  k e e p
m o r e  o f  y o u r  h a r d - e a r n e d  m o n e y .

Sales Volume Gross Commission* Transfer Tax Tax on Services Vehicle Tax** Professional Fees Annual Savings

*Commissions are negotiable, this example uses 3%.  **Vehicle value varies, this example uses a vehicle value of $40,000.

$10,000,000 $300,000 $21,000 $24,750 $1,100 $300 $47,150

$20,000,000 $600,000 $42,000 $49,500 $1,100 $300 $92,900

$30,000,000 $900,000 $63,000 $74,250 $1,100 $300 $138,650

$50,000,000 $1,500,000 $105,000 $123,750 $1,100 $300 $230,150

Example Calculate YOUR savings

$1,500,000Sales Volume

x         0.07

x          3%*

$3,150Your Savings

$40,000Vehicle Value**

x       0.0275

$1,100Your Savings

$300Your Savings

$1,500,000Sales Volume

x       0.0825

x            3%*

$3,713Your Savings

$8,263
Your Total

Annual Savings

x         0.07

x          3%*

x       0.0275

x       0.0825

x            3%*

Y O U R  T R E P A C  I N V E S T M E N T  I S  P A Y I N G  D I V I D E N D S .

TREPAC
has your back

TREPAC (Texas Real Estate Political Action Committee) is your trusted advocate for REALTORS® and homeowners at City
Hall, at the Texas Capitol, and in Washington D.C.

Visit your ABoR Member Portal to invest directly in
TREPAC.
Attend an upcoming TREPAC event to learn more
about TREPAC and what they do for you.
Keep the box checked when you pay your dues, 

Investing is easy! 
         

Call or email Eileen Wolf 512.454-7636 or
ewolf@abor,com if you have any questions.

$5,000,000 $150,000 $10,500 $12,375 $1,100 $300 $24,275

$3,000,000 $90,000 $6,300 $7,425 $1,100 $300 $15,175

Federal law prohibits soliciting contributions from individuals who are not REALTOR® members.
Information disseminated in the public domain about TREPAC might be considered a solicitation, therefore
investments received from non-REALTOR® members through this online campaign will be returned.


